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North Shore Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Kimberly Wells kwells@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4660
Dr. Victoria Garcia-Hernandez vgarcia@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4660

Purple Sage Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Nely Ornelas nornelas@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3100

Pyburn Elementary
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Galena Park I.S.D. Campus Behavior Coordinators

North Shore Ninth Grade Campus
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Dayne Robins drobins@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3400
Chris Johnson cjohnson@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3400
Ruby Bonilla rbonilla@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3400

Jasimi Haynes jhaynes@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3400

North Shore Tenth Grade Center
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Erik Esparza



5

Galena Park I.S.D. Campus Behavior Coordinators

Zotz Education Center
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

David Lovinggood dlovinggood@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3637
Kresha Lane klane@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3637

Dr. Tanisha Rogers trogers@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3637


